
2022 Cross Country Schedule

August 13, Saturday -Jamboree @ Union
University

August 16, Tuesday -Dresden @ Adult
Learning Center

August 23, Tuesday- Greenfield @ Callins
Field

August 30, Tuesday- Lexington @ City
Soccer Complex

September 8, Thursday- Milan @ Ag
Center

September 13, Tuesday- Huntingdon @
Kelley Complex

September 22, Thursday- Covington @
Covington Sportsplex



September 27, Tuesday- Trinity Christian
Academy

October 4, Tuesday- Obion County High
School @ golf

course beside school

Fall Break

October 18, Tuesday- Martin Westview @
park beside school

October 25, Tuesday- Regional Meet @
Martin Westivew


